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Express the currency values in words.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

£55.31

£76.45

£96.06

£79.16

£66.80

£49.23

£66.41

£83.30

£47.14

£78.13

£67.51

£47.15

£33.19

£69.73

£3.92

£5.60

£79.92

£50.97

£85.48

£32.02

fifty-five pounds and thirty-one pence

seventy-six pounds and forty-five pence

ninety-six pounds and six pence

seventy-nine pounds and sixteen pence

sixty-six pounds and eighty pence

forty-nine pounds and twenty-three pence

sixty-six pounds and forty-one pence

eighty-three pounds and thirty pence

forty-seven pounds and fourteen pence

seventy-eight pounds and thirteen pence

sixty-seven pounds and fifty-one pence

forty-seven pounds and fifteen pence

thirty-three pounds and nineteen pence

sixty-nine pounds and seventy-three pence

three pounds and ninety-two pence

five pounds and sixty pence

seventy-nine pounds and ninety-two pence

fifty pounds and ninety-seven pence

eighty-five pounds and forty-eight pence

thirty-two pounds and two pence
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